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Observations were drawn from Bega AWS {station 069139}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.19ENE8521.31007.59E10018.922:0354WSW11.622.618.9Su1
1023.813SE4021.61022.622WSW5515.600:1063SW1.622.211.2Mo2
1021.524NE6122.41026.14SSE8214.115:2041NE024.87.2Tu3
1014.324E4129.21018.14ESE8917.413:1831SE031.111.4We4
1017.124ESE6724.21016.34ENE6522.113:5035ESE027.013.4Th5
1016.920SE6624.91019.8Calm 8120.813:3031SE026.515.2Fr6
1016.417SE6825.61018.5Calm 9319.614:0031SSE027.315.0Sa7
1013.919NNE7721.51016.34NW10021.7019.4Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1016.4186323.81018.158318.825.914.0Mean
1007.19ENE4021.31007.5Calm 5514.122.27.2Lowest
1023.824#8529.21026.122WSW10022.163SW11.631.119.4Highest

13.2Total
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